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Black & White 
Laser Printers

GENERAL
Function
Memory
Interface
Display
Secure Print
Mobile Connectivity

Web Connect and Wi-Fi Direct

PRINT FUNCTION
Print Speed
Resolution
Auto 2-sided Printing
Print Languages/Emulation 
First Print out time (From Ready Mode)

PAPER HANDLING
Paper Input: Standard Tray
Multi-purpose Tray

Media Sizes
Optional Paper Tray

CONSUMABLES
Inbox Toner*
Toner*

Drum

OTHER
Recommended Monthly Volume

  

A4, LTR, Legal, Folio, A5, B5, Exec.

 HL-L2365DW
Duplex Print

32MB

USB / Wired / Wireless

16 Characters x 1 Line LCD

-

iPrint&Scan, Airprint,
Mopria

 Yes

Up to 30 ppm

Up to 2400 x 600 dpi

Yes

PCL 6

<8.5 sec

 

250 Sheets

Single sheet manual feed slot

-

 2,600 Pages

TN-2355: 2,600 pages

DR-2305: Up to 12,000 pages

 

Up to 2,000 pages

A4, LTR, Legal, Folio, A5, B5, Exec.

 HL-L5210DW
Duplex Print

512MB

USB / Wired / Wireless

16 characters x 1 line LCD

Yes

Mobile Connect, Airprint,
Mopria 

 Yes

Up to 48 ppm

Up to 1200 x 1200 dpi

Yes

PCL6, BR-Script3, PDF 1.7, XPS 1.0

<6.7 sec

 

250 Sheets

100 Sheets

520 Sheets (LT-6505) x 2 pcs

 6,000 Pages

Up to 5,000 pages

 HL-1210W
Print

32MB

USB / Wireless

3 x LED

-

iPrint&Scan

-

 

Up to 20 ppm

Up to 2400 x 600 dpi

-

-

<10 sec

 

150 Sheets

-

A4, LTR, Legal, Folio, A5, B5, Exec.

-

 

1,000 Pages

TN-1000: 1,000 pages

DR-1000: Up to 10,000 pages 

Up to 1,800 pages

Secure your important documents with the Secure Print Function 
The Secure Print function ensures documents are not copied or read by unau-
thorised users without the required 4-digit PIN. Documents not printed are 
automatically deleted. Find out more at brother.co.za.

HL-L6410DN
Duplex Print

1GB

USB / Wired / Wireless (Optional)

8.9cm Colour LCD Touch

Yes

Mobile Connect, Airprint,
Mopria

 Yes

Up to 50 ppm

Up to 1200 x 1200 dpi

Yes

PCL6, BR-Script3, PDF 1.7, XPS 1.0

<6.7 sec

 

520 Sheets

100 Sheets

A4, LTR, Legal, Folio, A5, B5, Exec.

520 Sheets (LT-6505) x 2 pcs or
4 x 520 sheet Tower Tray (TT-4000)

25,000 Pages

DR-3607: Up to 75,000 pages**

Up to 16,000 pages

TN-3607: 3,000 pages
TN-3607XXL: 11,000 pages
TN-3617XL: 25,000 pages

HL-L6210DW 

Duplex Print

1GB

USB / Wired / Wireless

16 Characters x 1 Line LCD

Yes

Mobile Connect, Airprint,
Mopria

 Yes

Up to 50 ppm

Up to 1200 x 1200 dpi

Yes

PCL6, BR-Script3, PDF 1.7, XPS 1.0

<6.7 sec

 

520 Sheets

100 Sheets

A4, LTR, Legal, Folio, A5, B5, Exec.

520 Sheets (LT-6505) x 2 pcs or
4 x 520 sheet Tower Tray (TT-4000)

6,000 Pages

DR-3607: Up to 75,000 pages**

Up to 8,000 pages

TN-3607: 3,000 pages
TN-3607XXL: 11,000 pages
TN-3617XL: 25,000 pages

DR-3607: Up to 75,000 pages**

TN-3607: 3,000 pages
TN-3607XXL: 11,000 pages

A4, LTR, Legal, Folio, A5, B5, Exec.

HL-L1232W
Print

64MB

USB / Wireless

3 x LED

-

Mobile Connect, Airprint,
Mopria

Up to 20 ppm

Up to 2400 x 600 dpi

-

-

<10 sec

150 Sheets

-

-

1,500 Pages

TN-114: 1,500 pages

DR-114: Up to 10,000 pages

Up to 2,000 pages

 Yes



Black & White 
Laser Multifunction
Printers
GENERAL
Function
Memory
Interface
Display
Secure Print Functions
Mobile Connectivity
Web Connect and Wi-Fi Direct

PRINT FUNCTION
Print Speed
Resolution
Print Languages /Emulation 
First Print out time (From Ready Mode)

COPY FUNCTION
Copy Speed
Auto 2-sided Copy
SCAN FUNCTION
Resolution
Auto 2-sided Scan
“Scan to” Functions

FAX FUNCTION
Modem
Speed & Group Dial
Memory Transmission
PAPER HANDLING
Paper Input: Standard Tray
Multi-Purpose Tray
Automatic Document Feeder
Media Sizes
Optional Paper Tray

CONSUMABLES
Inbox Toner*
Toner*

Drum
OTHER
Recommended Monthly Volume

 

DCP-1610W
Print, Copy, Scan

32MB

USB / Wireless

16 Character x 2 Line LCD

-

iPrint&Scan

-

Up to 20 ppm 

Up to 2,400 x 600 dpi

GDI

<10 sec

Up to 20 cpm

-

Up to 600 x 1,200 dpi

-

Email, Image, File

-

-

-

150 Sheets

-

-

- 

1,000 Pages

TN-1000: 1,000 pages

A4, Letter, Legal, Folio, A5

DR-1000: 10,000 pages

Up to 1,800 pages

DCP-L1632W
Print, Copy, Scan

128MB

USB / Wired / Wireless

16 Character x 2 Line LCD

-

iPrint&Scan, Airprint, Mopria

Wi-Fi Direct

Up to 20 ppm 

Up to 2400 x 600 dpi

GDI

<10 sec

Up to 20 cpm

-

Up to 600 x 1,200 dpi

-

Email, Image, File

-

-

-

150 Sheets

-

-

-

1,500 Pages

TN-114: 1,500 pages

A4, Letter, Legal, Folio, A5, B5, Exec.

DR-114: Up to 10,000 pages

Up to 2,000 pages

DCP-L2540DW
Duplex Print (only), Copy, Scan

32MB

USB / Wired / Wireless

16 Character x 2 Line LCD

-

iPrint&Scan, Airprint, Mopria

Wi-Fi Direct

Up to 30 ppm 

Up to 2,400 x 600 dpi

PCL6, BR-Script3

<8.5 sec

Up to 30 cpm

-

Up to 600 x 2,400 dpi

-

Email, Image, File, OCR, 
Sharepoint

-

-

-

250 Sheets

Single sheet manual feed slot

Up to 35 sheets

-

2,600 Pages

TN-2355: 2,600 pages

A4, Letter, Legal, Folio, A5, A6

DR-2305: Up to 12,000 pages

Up to 2,000 pages
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MFC-L2700DW
Duplex Print (only), Copy, Scan, Fax

32MB

USB / Wired / Wireless

16 Character x 2 Line LCD

-

iPrint&Scan, Airprint, Mopria

Wi-Fi Direct

Up to 30 ppm 

Up to 2,400 x 600 dpi

GDI

<8.5 sec

Up to 30 cpm

-

Up to 600 x 2,400 dpi

-

Email, Image, File, OCR, 
Sharepoint

Super G3 33.6 kbps

Up to 200 locations 20 Groups

Up to 400 pages

250 Sheets

Single sheet manual feed slot

Up to 35 sheets

2,600 Pages

TN-2355: 2,600 pages

A4, Letter, Legal, Folio, A5, A6

DR-2305: Up to 12,000 pages

Up to 2,000 pages

MFC-L2805DW
Print, Copy, Scan, Fax

256MB

USB / Wired / Wireless

16 Character x 2 Line LCD

-

Mobile Connect, Airprint, Mopria

Wi-Fi Direct

Up to 34 ppm 

Up to 1,200 x 1,200 dpi

PCL6, BR-Script3, PDF 1.7

<8.5 sec

Up to 34 cpm

Yes

Up to 1,200 x 1,200 dpi

Yes

Email, Image, File, OCR
Sharepoint, FTP, Email server

Super G3 33.6 kbps

Up to 250 locations

Up to 500 pages

250 Sheets

Single sheet manual feed slot

Up to 50 sheets

-

1,200 Pages

TN-2500XXL: 3,000 pages
TN-2500: 1,200 pages

A4, Letter, Legal, Folio, A5

DR-2500: 15,000 pages

Up to 2,500 pages

DCP-L2640DW
Print, Copy, Scan

256MB

USB / Wired / Wireless

16 Character x 2 Line LCD

-

Mobile Connect, Airprint, Mopria

Wi-Fi Direct

Up to 34 ppm 

Up to 1,200 x 1,200 dpi

PCL6, BR-Script3, PDF 1.7

<8.5 sec

Up to 34 cpm

Yes

Up to 1,200 x 1,200 dpi

Yes

Email, Image, File, OCR
Sharepoint, FTP, Email server

Super G3 33.6 kbps

Up to 250 locations

Up to 500 pages

250 Sheets

Single sheet manual feed slot

Up to 50 sheets

-

1,200 Pages

TN-2500XXL: 3,000 pages
TN-2500: 1,200 pages

A4, Letter, Legal, Folio, A5

DR-2500: 15,000 pages

Up to 2,500 pages

6.8cm Colour TFT Touch

Yes

MFC-L2885DW
Duplex Print, Copy, Scan, Fax

256MB

USB / Wired / Wireless

Mobile Connect, Airprint, Mopria

Wi-Fi Direct

Up to 34 ppm 

Up to 1,200 x 1,200 dpi

PCL6, BR-Script3, PDF 1.7

<8.5 sec

Up to 34 cpm

Yes

Up to 1,200 x 1,200 dpi

Yes

Email, Image, File, OCR
Sharepoint, FTP, Email server

Super G3 33.6 kbps

Up to 250 locations

Up to 500 pages

250 Sheets

Single sheet manual feed slot

Up to 50 sheets

A4, Letter, Legal, Folio, A5

-

1,200 Pages

TN-2500XXL: 3,000 pages
TN-2500: 1,200 pages

DR-2500: 15,000 pages

Up to 2,500 pages

Yes

MFC-L6910DN
Duplex Print, Copy, Scan and Fax

2GB

USB / Wired / NFC / Wireless (opt) 

17.8cm Colour LCD Touch

Mobile Connect, Airprint, Mopria

Yes

Up to 50 ppm 

Up to 1,200 x 1,200 dpi

PCL6, BR-Script3, PDF 1.7, XPS 1.0

<6.7 sec

Up to 50 cpm

Yes

Up to 1,200 x 1,200 dpi

Yes

USB, Email, Image, File, OCR, FTP 
Sharepoint, Email server, SFTP

Super G3 33.6 kbps

Up to 300 locations 20 Groups

Up to 500 pages

520 Sheets

100 Sheets

Up to 80 sheets

520 sheets - x 2 pcs (LT-6505)
or 4 x 520 sheet trays (TT-4000)

25,000 Pages

TN-3607: 3,000 pages
TN-3607XXL: 11,000 pages
TN-3617XL: 25,000 pages

A4, Letter, Legal, Folio, A5

DR-3607: Up to 75,000 pages**

Up to 16,000 pages

MFC-L5710DW
Duplex Print, Copy, Scan, Fax

1GB

USB / Wired / Wireless

8.9cm Colour LCD Touch

Mobile Connect, Airprint, Mopria

Yes

Yes

Up to 48 ppm 

Up to 1,200 x 1,200 dpi

PCL6, BR-Script3, PDF 1.7, XPS 1.0

<6.7 sec

Up to 48 cpm

Yes

Up to 1,200 x 1,200 dpi

Yes

USB, Email, Image, File, OCR, FTP 
Sharepoint, Email server, SFTP

Super G3 33.6 kbps

Up to 300 locations 20 Groups

Up to 500 pages

250 Sheets

100 Sheets

Up to 50 sheets

520 Sheets - x 2 pcs (LT-6505)

6,000 Pages

TN-3607: 3,000 pages
TN-3607XXL: 11,000 pages

A4, Letter, Legal, Folio, A5

DR-3607: Up to 75,000 pages**

Up to 5,000 pages

8.9cm Colour LCD Touch

Yes

DCP-L5510DW
Duplex Print (only), Copy, Scan

1GB

USB / Wired / Wireless

Mobile Connect, Airprint, Mopria

Yes

Up to 48 ppm 

Up to 1,200 x 1,200 dpi

PCL6, BR-Script3, PDF 1.7, XPS 1.0

<6.7 sec

Up to 48 cpm

-

Up to 1,200 x 1,200 dpi

-

USB, Email, Image, File, OCR, FTP 
Sharepoint, Email server, SFTP

-
-

-

250 Sheets

100 Sheets

Up to 50 sheets

A4, Letter, Legal, Folio, A5
520 Sheets - x 2 pcs (LT-6505)

6,000 Pages

TN-3607: 3,000 pages
TN-3607XXL: 11,000 pages

DR-3607: Up to 75,000 pages**

Up to 5,000 pages



 

 

 

Free, Automatic
3-Year Printer

Warranty

Valid from 1 September 2025 for
products sold in South Africa only

When you purchase a Brother printer 
and our genuine inks or toners, we’ll 
support you every step of the way 

with our FREE 3-year warranty 
commitment. YOU DO NOT NEED 
TO REGISTER YOUR PRODUCT, 

our warranty is automatic when you 
purchase your Brother printer.

To keep your Brother printer running 
in optimal condition we recommend 
that you use only Brother Genuine 
Consumables, this will ensure you 

enjoy our automatic 3-year warranty.      

^Windows only. 

All genuine Brother consumables are 
designed as part of an entire printing 

system, and tested to ensure optimum 
performance and component 
protection for your printer. Our 

extensive experience in the research 
and development of toner and ink 
technologies allows us to achieve 

tailored ink and toner compositions 
that adhere to the delicate 

specifications and operational design 
requirements of your Brother product.      

BROTHER ORIGINAL 
CONSUMABLES WORK IN 
PERFECT HARMONY WITH 

BROTHER PRINTERS 

Manufactured to the highest possible 
standards, Brother Original Ink and 

Toner Consumables guarantee 
effortless performance, every time. 
Brother genuine consumables are 

precision engineered and rigorously 
tested for optimum print quality.      

Ensure Genuine Quality.
Use only verified Brother Inks and 
Toners for top print performance.

*Page yield declared in accordance with ISO/IEC 19798  **Based on 3 pages per job

 

 

Create, customise and print professional business designs
Browse our great selection of quality, free printable and customisable templates for your business. 

www.creativecenter.brother  

Colour 
Laser Printers

GENERAL
Function
Memory
Interface
Display
Secure Print
Mobile Connectivity

Web Connect and Wi-Fi Direct

PRINT FUNCTION
Print Speed (Mono & Colour)
Resolution
Auto 2-sided Printing

Print Languages/Emulation

First Print out time (From Ready Mode)
PAPER HANDLING
Paper Input: Standard Tray
Multi-purpose Tray
Media Sizes

Optional Paper Tray

CONSUMABLES
Inbox Toner*
Toner*

Drum

OTHER
Recommended Monthly Volume

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 HL-L8360CDW
Duplex Print

1GB

USB / Wired / Wireless / NFC

6.8cm Colour LCD Touch

Yes

iPrint&Scan, Airprint,
Mopria 

Yes

Up to 31 ppm

Up to 2,400 x 600 dpi

Yes

PCL6, BR-Script3,

< 15 sec

250 Sheets

50 Sheets

A4, LTR, Legal, Folio, A5, B5, Exec.

500 Sheets (LT-340CL) x 2 pcs 
or 4 x 520 sheet Tower 

Tray (TT-4000)

6,500 Pages BK/C/M/Y

TN-469 BK: 9,000 pages
TN-469 C/M/Y: 9,000 pages

DR-461 CL: 50,000 pages**

Up to 4,000 pages

HL-L3280CDW
Duplex Print

256MB

USB / Wired / Wireless

6.8cm Colour LCD Touch

Yes

Brother Mobile Connect App,
Airprint, Mopria

Yes

Up to 26 ppm

Up to 2,400 x 600 dpi

Yes

PCL5e, PCL5c, PCL6, BR-Script3,
PDF 1.7, XPS1.0

< 13.5 sec

250 Sheets

Single sheet manual feed slot

A4, LTR, Legal, Folio, A5, B5, Exec.

-

1,000 Pages BK/C/M/Y

DR-279CL: 20,000 pages (Full set of 4)

Up to 3,000 pages

TN-279BK: 1,500 pages
TN-279C/M/Y: 1,200 pages
TN-279XLBK: 3,000 pages

TN-279XLC/M/Y: 2,300 pages



Colour Laser 
Multifunction
Printers

: Standard Tray

GENERAL
Function
Memory
Interface
Display
Secure Print Functions
Mobile Connectivity
Web Connect and Wi-Fi Direct
PRINT FUNCTION
Print Speed (Mono & Colour)
Resolution
Print Languages/Emulation
First Print out time (From Ready Mode)

COPY FUNCTION
Copy Speed
Auto 2-sided Copy
SCAN FUNCTION
Resolution
Auto 2-sided Scan
“Scan to” Functions

FAX FUNCTION
Modem
Speed & Group Dial
Memory Transmission
PAPER HANDLING
Paper Input
Multi-purpose Tray
Automatic Document Feeder
Media Sizes
Optional Paper Tray

CONSUMABLES
Inbox Toner*
Toner*

Drum

OTHER
Recommended Monthly Volume

 

 

  MFC-L3760CDW
Duplex Print (only), Copy, Scan, Fax

512MB

USB / Wired / Wireless

8.8cm Colour LCD Touch

Yes

Mobile Connect App, Airprint, Mopria

Yes

Up to 26 ppm

Up to 2,400 x 600 dpi

PCL5e, PCL5c, PCL6, BR-Script3, PDF 1.7, XPS1.0

<13.5 sec

Up to 26 cpm

-

Up to 1,200 x 1,200 dpi

Image, File, OCR, Sharepoint, FTP, 
Email, Email Server, Network, USB

Up to 300 locations & 20 groups

Up to 500 pages

250 Sheets

Single sheet manual feed slot

Up to 50 sheets

A4, LTR, B5, A5, A6, Legal, Folio, Exec.

1,000 Page BK/C/M/Y

DR-279 CL: 20,000 pages (Full set of 4)

Up to 3,000 pages

TN-279BK: 1,500 pages
TN-279C/M/Y: 1,200 pages
TN-279XLBK: 3,000 pages

TN-279XLC/M/Y: 2,300 pages

Super G3 33.6 kbps

-

MFC-L8390CDW
Duplex Print, Copy, Scan, Fax

512MB

USB / Wired / Wireless

8.8cm Colour LCD Touch

Yes

Mobile Connect App, Airprint, Mopria

Yes

Up to 30 ppm

Up to 2,400 x 600 dpi

PCL5e, PCL5c, PCL6, BR-Script3, PDF 1.7, XPS1.0

<12.5 sec

Up to 30 cpm

Yes

Up to 1,200 x 1,200 dpi

Yes

Image, File, OCR, Sharepoint, FTP, 
Email, Email Server, Network, USB

Super G3 33.6 kbps

Up to 300 locations & 20 groups

Up to 500 pages

250 Sheets

30 Sheets

Up to 50 sheets

A4,LTR, B5, A5, A6, Legal, Folio, Exec.

-

1,000 Page BK/C/M/Y

DR-279 CL: 20,000 pages (Full set of 4)

Up to 4,000 pages

TN-279XXL BK: 4,500 pages
TN-279XXL C/M/Y: 4,000 pages 

MFC-L9570CDW
Duplex Print, Copy, Scan, Fax

1GB

USB / Wired / Wireless / NFC

17.6cm Colour LCD Touch

Yes

iPrint&Scan, Airprint, Mopria

Yes

Up to 31 ppm

Up to 2,400 x 600 dpi

PCL6, BR-Script3, PDF 1.7, XPS 1.0

<15 sec

Up to 31 cpm

Yes

Up to 1,200 x 2,400 dpi

Yes

Email, Image, File, OCR, Sharepoint, 
USB, FTP, Email Server, SFTP

Super G3 33.6 kbps

Up to 350 locations & 20 groups

Up to 500 pages

250 Sheets

50 Sheets

Up to 80 sheets

A4, LTR, B5, A5, A6, Legal, Folio, Exec.

500 Sheets (LT-340CL) x 2 pcs or
4 x 520 sheet Tower Tray (TT-4000)

6,500 Page BK/C/M/Y

TN-469 BK: 9,000 pages
TN-469 C/M/Y: 9,000 pages

DR-461 CL: 50,000 pages**

Up to 6,000 pages
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MFC-L8690CDW
Duplex Print, Copy, Scan, Fax

1GB

USB / Wired / Wireless

9.3cm Colour LCD Touch

Yes

iPrint&Scan, Airprint, Mopria

Yes

Up to 31 ppm

Up to 2,400 x 600 dpi

PCL6, BR-Script3, PDF 1.7, XPS 1.0

<15 sec

Up to 31 cpm

Yes

Up to 1,200 x 2,400 dpi

Yes

Email, Image, File, OCR, Sharepoint, 
USB, FTP, Email Server, SFTP

Super G3 33.6 kbps

Up to 350 locations & 20 groups

Up to 500 pages

250 Sheets

50 Sheets

Up to 50 sheets

A4, LTR, B5, A5, A6, Legal, Folio, Exec.

500 Sheets (LT-340CL) x 2 pcs

6,500 Page BK/C/M/Y

TN-469 BK: 9,000 pages
TN-469 C/M/Y: 9,000 pages

DR-461 CL: 50,000 pages**

Up to 4,000 pages

Professional
Colour Laser

Printing

Designed for the modern 
office, and it’s workflow, each 
model in the range is crafted 

with rich utilities and 
productivity functions that 
enhance daily operations.



*Page yield declared in accordance with ISO/IEC 24711  

Full
A3

Full
A3

Print
up to
A3Professional Inkjet

Multifunction
Printers

 MFC-J3940DW
Duplex Print, Copy, Scan, Fax

256MB

USB / Wired / Wireless / NFC / USB Direct Print

8.8cm Colour LCD Touch

Yes

Yes

Up to 35 ppm/32 ppm

Up to 1,200 x 4,800 dpi

Up to A3

Up to 25 ipm/16 ipm

Up to A3

Up to 1,200 x 2,400 dpi

Up to A3

Email, Email Server, File, FTP, Image,
Media, Network (Windows only), OCR

Super G3 33.6 kbps

Up to 150 pages

250 Sheets

100 Sheets A4/A3

250 Sheets

Up to 50 sheets

A3, A4, Letter, Legal, Exe, Folio, A5
A6, Index Card, Photo, C5, Envelope

Plain, Inkjet, Glossy, Recycled

BK: 350 pages
CL: 350 pages each

LC472XLBK;  - 3,000 pages
LC472XLC/M/Y - 1,500 pages

Up to 2,500 pages

GENERAL
Functions
Memory
Interface
Display
Secure Function Lock
Mobile Connectivity
Web Connect and Wi-Fi Direct
PRINT FUNCTION
Print Speed (Mono/Colour)
Resolution
Auto 2-sided Printing
COPY FUNCTION
Copy Speed (Mono/Colour)
Auto 2-sided Copy
SCAN FUNCTION
Resolution
Auto 2-sided Scan
“Scan to” Functions

FAX FUNCTION
Modem
Memory Transmission

PAPER HANDLING
Paper Input: Standard Tray
Multi-Purpose Tray
Lower Tray
Automatic Document Feeder
Media sizes

Media Type

CONSUMABLES
Inbox Cartridges*

Cartridges*

OTHER
Recommended Monthly Volume

MFC-J2340DW 
Duplex Print only, Copy and Scan, Fax

256MB

USB / Wired / Wireless / USB Direct Print

6.8cm Colour LCD Touch

Yes

Yes

Up to 35 ppm/32 ppm

Up to 1,200 x 4,800 dpi

Up to A4

Up to 25 ipm/16 ipm

-

Up to 1,200 x 2,400 dpi

-

Email, Email Server, File, FTP, Image,
Media, Network (Windows only), OCR

14.4 kbps

Up to 150 pages

250 Sheets

Single sheet manual feed slot
-

Up to 50 sheets

A3, A4, Letter, Legal, Exe, Folio, A5
A6, Index Card, Photo, C5, Envelope

Plain, Inkjet, Glossy, Recycled

BK: 350 pages
CL: 350 pages each

LC472XLBK;  - 3,000 pages
LC472XLC/M/Y - 1,500 pages

Up to 2,500 pages

 MFC-J3540DW
Duplex Print only, Copy and Scan, Fax

256MB

USB / Wired / Wireless / USB Direct Print

6.8cm Colour LCD Touch

Yes

Brother Mobile Connect, Airprint, Mopria, Brother Apps, Brother Print Service Plugin

Yes

Up to 35 ppm/32 ppm 

Up to 1,200 x 4,800 dpi

Up to A3

Up to 25 ipm/16 ipm

-

Up to 1,200 x 2,400 dpi

-

Email, Email Server, File, FTP, Image,
Media, Network (Windows only), OCR

Super G3 33.6 kbps

Up to 150 pages

250 Sheets

Single sheet manual feed slot

-

Up to 50 sheets

A3, A4, Letter, Legal, Exe, Folio, A5
A6, Index Card, Photo, C5, Envelope

Plain, Inkjet, Glossy, Recycled

BK: 350 pages
CL: 350 pages each

LC472XLBK;  - 3,000 pages
LC472XLC/M/Y - 1,500 pages

Up to 2,500 pages
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Brother Mobile Connect
for iOS or Android Devices
Use Brother Mobile Connect to print, 
scan, and copy, as well as manage your 
printer and customise its features.

The Brother Mobile Connect App puts the power of 
printing at your fingertips with a user-friendly 
interface that allows for simple operation and printer 
management from your smart phone. The App 
features easy onscreen navigation that allows you to 
wirelessly print, scan and copy from virtually 
anywhere and keep your home and home office 
running smoothly.

iPrint&Scan 
Desktop Software
Simplified, one-touch shortcuts 
for easy desktop scanning.

The app lets you easily scan and organise your files 
from your Windows PC or Apple Mac computer, by 
acting as a central hub for your document scanning, 
printing and device maintenance. You can create 
‘one-touch’ scanning workflows for your common 
scanning tasks and specify the type of file you want 
to save as well as the destination for your scan. Give 
each workflow a unique name and save them in your 
dashboard. 

Check the Brother Support website or visit 
www.brother.co.za to see if your printer model 

supports our Printing and Scanning apps.

Download our free apps on the App Store and Google Play.

https://support.brother.com
www.brother.co.za



Brother Mobile Connect, Airprint, Mopria
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Ink Tank
Multifunction
Printers

DCP-T530DW
Print, Copy, Scan

128MB

USB/Wireless 

1 Line LCD

Yes

WiFi Direct only

Up to 16 ipm/9 ipm

Up to 1,200 x 6,000 dpi^

Yes

Up to 11 ipm/3.5 ipm

-

Up to 1,200 x 2,400 dpi

-

Email, Image, File, OCR

-

-

150 Sheets

-

Single sheet

-

Plain, Inkjet, Glossy, Recycled

BK: 7,500 pages
CL: 5,000 pages each 

x1 BTD100BK

Up to 1,000 pages

x1 each BTD100C/M/Y

DCP-T430W
Print, Copy, Scan

128MB

 USB/Wireless

LED

Yes

Wireless Direct only

Up to 16 ipm/9 ipm

Up to 1,200 x 6,000 dpi^

Manual

Up to 11 ipm/3.5 ipm

-

Up to 1,200 x 2,400 dpi

-

Email, Image, File, OCR

-

-

150 Sheets

-

Single sheet

-

Plain, Inkjet, Glossy, Recycled

BK: 7,500 pages
CL: 5,000 pages each 

x1 BTD100BK

Up to 1,000 pages

x1 each BTD100C/M/Y

DCP-T536DW
Print, Copy, Scan

128MB

USB/Wireless 

1 Line LCD

Yes

WiFi Direct only

Up to 16 ipm/9 ipm

Up to 1,200 x 6,000 dpi^

Yes

Up to 11 ipm/3.5 ipm

-

Up to 1,200 x 2,400 dpi

-

Email, Image, File, OCR

-

-

150 Sheets

-

Single sheet

-

Plain, Inkjet, Glossy, Recycled

BK: 7,500 pages
CL: 5,000 pages each 

x1 BTD100BK

Up to 1,000 pages

x1 each BTD100C/M/Y

: Standard Tray

GENERAL
Functions
Memory

Interface
Display
iPrint&Scan for Desktop

Wireless Direct or Wi-Fi Direct 
PRINT FUNCTION
Print Speed (Mono/Colour)
Resolution
Auto 2-sided Printing
COPY FUNCTION
Copy Speed (Mono/Colour)
Auto 2-sided Copy
SCAN FUNCTION
Resolution
Auto 2-sided Scan

“Scan to” PC Applications

FAX FUNCTION
Modem
Memory Transmission

PAPER HANDLING
Paper Input
Multi-Purpose Tray
Manual Feed
Automatic Document Feeder
Media sizes

Media Type

CONSUMABLES
Inbox Ink Bottles**

Ink Bottles**

OTHER
Recommended Monthly Volume

Mobile Connectivity Brother Mobile Connect, Airprint, Mopria

DCP-T230
Print, Copy, Scan

128MB

 USB only

LED

Yes

No

Up to 16 ipm/9 ipm

Up to 1,200 x 6,000 dpi^

Manual

Up to 11 ipm/3.5 ipm

-

Up to 1,200 x 2,400 dpi

-

Email, Image, File, OCR

-

-

150 Sheets

-

Single sheet

-

Plain, Inkjet, Glossy, Recycled

BK: 7,500 pages
CL: 5,000 pages each 

x1 BTD100BK

Up to 1,000 pages

x1 each BTD100C/M/Y

A4, LTR, LGL, Folio, EXE, A5, A6, Photo, Index, C5 Envelope, DL, Monarch, Mexico Legal, India Legal

This is a quick reference guide. For more detailed information, please visit: www.brother.co.za

MFC-T930DW
Print, Copy, Scan, Fax

128MB

USB/Wired/Wireless/USB Direct Print

4.5cm Colour LCD

Yes

WiFi Direct only

Up to 17 ipm/16.5 ipm

Up to 1,200 x 6,000 dpi

Yes

Up to 13 ipm/10.5 ipm

-

Up to 1,200 x 2,400 dpi

-

Email, Image, File, OCR, USB Memory 

14.4kbps

Up to 170 pages

150 Sheets

80 Sheets

Up to 20 sheets

Plain, Inkjet, Glossy, Recycled

BK: 7,500 pages 
CL: 5,000 pages each 

x2 BTD100BK
x1 each BTD100C/M/Y

Up to 1,500 pages

-

20 Sheet ADF

DCP-T830DW
Print, Copy, Scan

128MB

USB/Wired/Wireless

1 Line LCD

Yes

WiFi Direct only

Up to 17 ipm/16.5 ipm

Up to 1,200 x 6,000 dpi

Yes

Up to 13 ipm/10.5 ipm

-

Up to 1,200 x 2,400 dpi

-

Email, Image, File, OCR 

-

-

150 Sheets

80 Sheets

-

Up to 20 sheets

Plain, Inkjet, Glossy, Recycled

BK: 7,500 pages 
CL: 5,000 pages each 

x2 BTD100BK
x1 each BTD100C/M/Y

Up to 1,500 pages

20 Sheet ADF20 Sheet ADF

DCP-T730DW
Print, Copy, Scan

128MB

USB/Wireless

1 Line LCD

Yes

WiFi Direct only

Up to 16 ipm/15.5 ipm

Up to 1,200 x 6,000 dpi

Yes

Up to 11 ipm/8 ipm

-

Up to 1,200 x 2,400 dpi

Email, Image, File, OCR 

-

-

150 Sheets

Single sheet

Up to 20 sheets

Plain, Inkjet, Glossy, Recycled

BK: 7,500 pages 
CL: 5,000 pages each 

x2 BTD100BK

Up to 1,500 pages

x1 each BTD100C/M/Y

-

-

A4, LTR, LGL, Folio, Exe, A5, A6, Photo,
Indexcard, C5 Envelope, Com-10, DL, Monarch, Mexico Legal, India Legal

Duplex PrintingDuplex Printing



Hologram Security Label
Authenticate by tilting the label against light to verify the Genuine Brother Hologram.

5C7I00L
Is Authentic!

5C7A00L
Is NOT Authentic!

Authenticity results
will be displayed

Enter the ID number 

Submit
Ink Cartridge & Ink 

Bottle Hologram
Toner Cartridges & 

Drum Unit Hologram

Every box has the manufacture date 
printed on it. The date is in YYMMDD 
format. YY being the year, MM the 
month and DD the day that the product 
had been manufactured. 

265

0°C     40°C
32°F     104°F

BROTHER INDUSTRIES, LTD

1 2 3 4

8765

Protective Cover
showing Brother 
Logo

TN3617XL

Brother Logo 
on Cartridge

Toner Model 
Number

You can visit the official authentication website at go.brother/id to authenticate your product online. 
Enter your 7-digital ID number printed on your Brother hologram 

Make sure your Brother product is genuine by using one of these three authentication methods.

Box Batch Number

For optimum performance use only, new 
Genuine Brother branded consumables 
specially formulated to ensure top print quality.

Check the Physical Toner

Visit www.brother.co.za/en/support/ 
genuine-supplies to find out more.

3

2

1

HOW TO IDENTIFY GENUINE BROTHER INK OR TONERS

If there is no manufacture date, 
consider it counterfeit.

Prints so real,
they leap.
Only Brother Genuine inks & toners deliver 
the untamed vibrancy and reliability your 
creations deserve.

Warning! – not every marketplace offer is the real deal


